
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS               

IX Sant Josep Xtrem

Diumenge, 3 de Juny de 2012 9:00 Hores

Sant Josep de sa Talaia

Santjosep.net

IX Sant Josep Xtreme 80 km

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

52 Enrique Morcillo Vergara 1990 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia1 3:40:46 0M231- 2:02:4811- 2:57:211-

6 David Leggett Walters 1985  2 3:44:23 0M251- 1:58:092- 2:58:222-

15 Juan Antonio Costa Roig 1979 C.C Es Xebel.Li3 3:44:24 0M301- 1:58:071- 2:58:433-

77 Pascual Torrens Morey 1974 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldent4 3:46:07 0M302- 1:59:564- 3:01:405-

3 Antoni Pascual Salas 1984 Platges Cala Millor-Bicis San5 3:47:18 0M252- 2:00:107- 3:01:404-

68 David Ramón Marí 1976 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni6 3:53:18 0M303- 2:00:076- 3:04:097-

61 Hugo Costa Miguel 1983 Base Sport7 3:53:43 0M253- 1:59:595- 3:03:246-

74 Sebastian Sureda Maimo 1976 C.C.Platjes De Cala Millor8 3:56:10 0M304- 2:00:118- 3:07:258-

87 Aitor Tur Yern 1991 Base Sport9 3:56:42 0M232- 2:04:3814- 3:10:079-

11 Jordi Cardona Yern 1984 Grup Esportiu Es Vedra10 4:01:27 0M254- 2:04:3113- 3:10:0910-

27 David Checa Checa 1977 El Valle11 4:04:12 0M305- 2:00:1610- 3:10:1011-

18 Toni Bonet Torres 1988 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni12 4:05:00 0M255- 2:07:4216- 3:14:0713-

51 Daniel  Guasch Tur 1991 Peña Ciclista Benicasim13 4:05:05 0M233- 2:03:4212- 3:12:0012-

31 Francisco Molina Reina 1975 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia14 4:07:37 0M306- 2:12:4119- 3:19:5516-

10 Francisco Javier Guirado Ferrer 1986 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia15 4:09:33 0M256- 2:13:4421- 3:18:4714-

7 Domingo Ribas Bonet 1986 Es Xebel.Li D´Eivissa C.C16 4:11:56 0M257- 2:04:4515- 3:19:2415-

43 Manuel Molina Reina 1980 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia17 4:12:41 0M307- 2:13:4922- 3:21:5417-

40 Juan Antonio Navarro Santiago 1977 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni18 4:15:14 0M308- 2:12:2618- 3:22:2419-

49 Toni Tur Ramon 1973 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni19 4:15:14 0M309- 2:12:2017- 3:22:2418-

25 Marc Torres Boned 1995 C.E. Master Team20 4:24:40 0M201- 2:15:5224- 3:27:0220-

82 Juan Antonio Bonet Rosello 1975 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni21 4:26:01 0M3010- 2:15:5123- 3:29:4321-

28 Diego Martinez Martinez 1974 Es Xebel.Li De Eivissa C.C.22 4:27:13 0M3011- 2:16:1127- 3:29:4722-

57 David Dominguez Baena 1980 Cc Sant Antoni23 4:27:16 0M3012- 2:25:2143- 3:37:2931-

5 Carlos Tur Carbonell 1982 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni24 4:28:23 0M258- - 4:28:3069-

54 Roberto Verdera Escandell 1990 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d25 4:28:46 0M234- 2:17:4132- 3:32:1125-

22 Agustín I. Francés Prats 1995 C.E. Master Team26 4:29:06 0M202- 2:17:5333- 3:30:0823-

20 Vicente Bonet Tur 1983 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni27 4:30:56 0M259- 2:18:2936- 3:31:4024-

13 Jose Carmona Delgado 1986 Cc. Honda Ibiza Es Xebel.Li28 4:32:05 0M2510- 2:20:0637- 3:38:0832-

65 Marc Torres Costa 1987 G.E.Es Vedrà29 4:32:07 0M2511- 2:16:0826- 3:33:5629-

59 Jose Ortiz Tur 1978 Cc Es Xebel.Li30 4:32:09 0M3013- 2:16:2128- 3:33:5428-

26 Antonio Lopez Guirado 1975 Sargantana31 4:32:10 0M3014- 2:16:3229- 3:33:5327-

85 Carlos Tur Planells 1986 G.E.Es Vedrà32 4:35:24 0M2512- 2:30:1651- 3:47:1544-

19 Vicent Mas Tur 1993 C.C. Es Xebel·Lí33 4:35:24 0M2513- 2:30:2752- 3:47:1543-

50 Antonio Delgado Carmona 1987 Base Sport34 4:35:29 0M3015- 2:21:0939- 3:38:5234-

36 Jose Maria Avila Fernandez 1977 C.C. Sta.Eulalia35 4:35:44 0M3016- 2:26:1646- 3:42:3937-

69 Oscar Elias Torres Torres 1983 G.E.Es Vedrà36 4:36:44 0M3017- 2:16:4530- 3:32:3626-

63 Jose Luis Rosello Planells 1985 Club Esportiu Master Team37 4:39:38 0M2514- 2:26:1545- 3:46:2640-

81 Toni Marí Tur 1975 G.E.Es Vedrà38 4:40:27 0M3018- 2:18:0134- 3:38:4433-

73 Vicent Llorens Juan 1978 G.E.Es Vedrà39 4:45:26 0M3019- 2:30:0450- 3:44:4138-

72 Vicente Roig Riera 1979 G.E Es Vedra40 4:45:26 0M2515- 2:32:5557- 3:47:2045-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

64 Rafael Rosello Planells 1980 C.E. Master Team41 4:45:56 0M3020- 2:26:1444- 3:46:5841-

32 Jordi Ros Grunwald 1976 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li42 4:46:34 0M3021- 2:18:1835- 3:42:3736-

35 Jose Manuel Costa Ferrer 1978 G.E.Es Vedrà43 4:46:38 0M3022- 2:25:1942- 3:47:0842-

9 Fernando Mari Costa 1985 Xebel·Li44 4:47:35 0M2516- 2:24:1441- 3:42:3335-

39 Juan Vidal Roig 1976 Bicis Sancho45 4:51:19 0M3023- 2:16:0725- 3:53:0150-

38 Juan Ribas Torres 1975 C.E. Master Team46 4:51:45 0M3024- 2:30:4854- 3:50:0648-

83 Diego Ojeda Navio 1980 Ciclos Quintana47 4:52:56 0M3025- 2:20:3538- 3:45:0639-

8 Enrique Planells Mari 1980 C.C.San Antoni48 4:53:06 0M2517- 2:23:4440- 3:49:4747-

23 Juan Carlos Cardona Llorens 1994 C.E. Master Team49 4:56:16 0M203- 2:26:4648- 3:49:3646-

75 Jesus Garcia Pedrajas 1974 C.E. Master Team50 4:59:12 0M3026- 3:08:1679- 4:59:1276-

86 Juan Planells Rubio 1983 Base Sport51 4:59:26 0M2518- 2:26:3647- 3:50:5949-

60 Vicente Juan Torres 1973 Es Xebel.Li52 5:00:43 0M3027- 2:30:5055- 3:56:0452-

45 Michael Jamie Roper  1973 Es Xebel.Li De Eivissa53 5:02:15 0M3028- 2:30:3653- 3:56:0453-

88 Carlos Planells Prats 1992 C.E. Master Team54 5:04:44 0M235- 2:33:1858- 3:58:5154-

78 Bartolomé Roig Roselló 1976 G.E.Es Vedrà55 5:08:36 0M2519- 2:40:3562- 4:03:3656-

42 Juanjo Cardona Roig 1973 C.C. Pitius56 5:17:02 0M3029- 2:38:5661- 4:09:4658-

46 Nicolas Agustin Hontzsch 1981 Cc Sant Antoni57 5:19:32 0M3030- 2:41:1463- 4:13:0259-

62 Daniel Costa Ruiz 1977 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni58 5:19:32 0M3031- 2:41:4765- 4:13:0660-

33 Jorge Jimenez Aguilar 1980 C.E. Master Team59 5:21:50 0M3032- 2:35:1259- 4:03:3355-

29 Francisco Bonilla Jiménez 1977 C.E. Master Team60 5:22:38 0M3033- 2:50:4875- 4:18:0863-

12 Jordi Roig Prats 1979 G.E Es Vedra61 5:28:04 0M2520- 2:43:2068- 4:23:2466-

888 Fco. Javier Ribas Ribas62 5:35:58 0M2521- 2:50:3974- 4:26:2668-

37 Juan Marí Escandell 1976 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia63 5:37:19 0M3034- 2:45:1170- 4:23:2867-

17 Pablo Escandell López 1989 Base Sport64 5:39:56 0M2522- 2:50:1373- 4:29:4671-

67 Javier Lorenzo González 1973 C.E. Master Team65 5:40:53 0M3035- 2:42:4666- 4:19:4265-

58 Francisco Sanchez Angorrilla 1980 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni66 5:53:30 0M3036- 2:49:0572- 4:29:3970-

53 Francisco Javier Blanco Diaz 1993 C.E. Master Team67 6:13:41 0M236- 2:54:5376- 4:44:3975-

Página 2 de 2

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



RESULTATS ABSOLUTS               IX Sant Josep Xtreme 80 km

IX Sant Josep Xtrem

Diumenge, 3 de Juny de 2012 9:00 Hores

Sant Josep de sa Talaia

Santjosep.net

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

Junior Masculino

25 Marc Torres Boned 1995 C.E. Master Team1 4:24:40 0M201- 2:15:5224- 3:27:0220-

22 Agustín I. Francés Prats 1995 C.E. Master Team2 4:29:06 0M202- 2:17:5333- 3:30:0823-

23 Juan Carlos Cardona Llorens 1994 C.E. Master Team3 4:56:16 0M203- 2:26:4648- 3:49:3646-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

Sub-23 Masculino

52 Enrique Morcillo Vergara 1990 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia1 3:40:46 0M231- 2:02:4811- 2:57:211-

87 Aitor Tur Yern 1991 Base Sport2 3:56:42 0M232- 2:04:3814- 3:10:079-

51 Daniel  Guasch Tur 1991 Peña Ciclista Benicasim3 4:05:05 0M233- 2:03:4212- 3:12:0012-

54 Roberto Verdera Escandell 1990 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d4 4:28:46 0M234- 2:17:4132- 3:32:1125-

88 Carlos Planells Prats 1992 C.E. Master Team5 5:04:44 0M235- 2:33:1858- 3:58:5154-

53 Francisco Javier Blanco Diaz 1993 C.E. Master Team6 6:13:41 0M236- 2:54:5376- 4:44:3975-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

Elite Masculino

6 David Leggett Walters 1985  1 3:44:23 0M251- 1:58:092- 2:58:222-

3 Antoni Pascual Salas 1984 Platges Cala Millor-Bicis San2 3:47:18 0M252- 2:00:107- 3:01:404-

61 Hugo Costa Miguel 1983 Base Sport3 3:53:43 0M253- 1:59:595- 3:03:246-

11 Jordi Cardona Yern 1984 Grup Esportiu Es Vedra4 4:01:27 0M254- 2:04:3113- 3:10:0910-

18 Toni Bonet Torres 1988 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni5 4:05:00 0M255- 2:07:4216- 3:14:0713-

10 Francisco Javier Guirado Ferrer 1986 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia6 4:09:33 0M256- 2:13:4421- 3:18:4714-

7 Domingo Ribas Bonet 1986 Es Xebel.Li D´Eivissa C.C7 4:11:56 0M257- 2:04:4515- 3:19:2415-

5 Carlos Tur Carbonell 1982 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni8 4:28:23 0M258- - 4:28:3069-

20 Vicente Bonet Tur 1983 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni9 4:30:56 0M259- 2:18:2936- 3:31:4024-

13 Jose Carmona Delgado 1986 Cc. Honda Ibiza Es Xebel.Li10 4:32:05 0M2510- 2:20:0637- 3:38:0832-

65 Marc Torres Costa 1987 G.E.Es Vedrà11 4:32:07 0M2511- 2:16:0826- 3:33:5629-

85 Carlos Tur Planells 1986 G.E.Es Vedrà12 4:35:24 0M2512- 2:30:1651- 3:47:1544-

19 Vicent Mas Tur 1993 C.C. Es Xebel·Lí13 4:35:24 0M2513- 2:30:2752- 3:47:1543-

63 Jose Luis Rosello Planells 1985 Club Esportiu Master Team14 4:39:38 0M2514- 2:26:1545- 3:46:2640-

72 Vicente Roig Riera 1979 G.E Es Vedra15 4:45:26 0M2515- 2:32:5557- 3:47:2045-

9 Fernando Mari Costa 1985 Xebel·Li16 4:47:35 0M2516- 2:24:1441- 3:42:3335-

8 Enrique Planells Mari 1980 C.C.San Antoni17 4:53:06 0M2517- 2:23:4440- 3:49:4747-

86 Juan Planells Rubio 1983 Base Sport18 4:59:26 0M2518- 2:26:3647- 3:50:5949-

78 Bartolomé Roig Roselló 1976 G.E.Es Vedrà19 5:08:36 0M2519- 2:40:3562- 4:03:3656-

12 Jordi Roig Prats 1979 G.E Es Vedra20 5:28:04 0M2520- 2:43:2068- 4:23:2466-

888 Fco. Javier Ribas Ribas21 5:35:58 0M2521- 2:50:3974- 4:26:2668-

17 Pablo Escandell López 1989 Base Sport22 5:39:56 0M2522- 2:50:1373- 4:29:4671-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

Master-30 Masculino

15 Juan Antonio Costa Roig 1979 C.C Es Xebel.Li1 3:44:24 0M301- 1:58:071- 2:58:433-

77 Pascual Torrens Morey 1974 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldent2 3:46:07 0M302- 1:59:564- 3:01:405-

68 David Ramón Marí 1976 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni3 3:53:18 0M303- 2:00:076- 3:04:097-

74 Sebastian Sureda Maimo 1976 C.C.Platjes De Cala Millor4 3:56:10 0M304- 2:00:118- 3:07:258-

27 David Checa Checa 1977 El Valle5 4:04:12 0M305- 2:00:1610- 3:10:1011-

31 Francisco Molina Reina 1975 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia6 4:07:37 0M306- 2:12:4119- 3:19:5516-

43 Manuel Molina Reina 1980 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia7 4:12:41 0M307- 2:13:4922- 3:21:5417-

40 Juan Antonio Navarro Santiago 1977 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni8 4:15:14 0M308- 2:12:2618- 3:22:2419-

49 Toni Tur Ramon 1973 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni9 4:15:14 0M309- 2:12:2017- 3:22:2418-

82 Juan Antonio Bonet Rosello 1975 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni10 4:26:01 0M3010- 2:15:5123- 3:29:4321-

28 Diego Martinez Martinez 1974 Es Xebel.Li De Eivissa C.C.11 4:27:13 0M3011- 2:16:1127- 3:29:4722-

57 David Dominguez Baena 1980 Cc Sant Antoni12 4:27:16 0M3012- 2:25:2143- 3:37:2931-

59 Jose Ortiz Tur 1978 Cc Es Xebel.Li13 4:32:09 0M3013- 2:16:2128- 3:33:5428-

26 Antonio Lopez Guirado 1975 Sargantana14 4:32:10 0M3014- 2:16:3229- 3:33:5327-

50 Antonio Delgado Carmona 1987 Base Sport15 4:35:29 0M3015- 2:21:0939- 3:38:5234-

36 Jose Maria Avila Fernandez 1977 C.C. Sta.Eulalia16 4:35:44 0M3016- 2:26:1646- 3:42:3937-

69 Oscar Elias Torres Torres 1983 G.E.Es Vedrà17 4:36:44 0M3017- 2:16:4530- 3:32:3626-

81 Toni Marí Tur 1975 G.E.Es Vedrà18 4:40:27 0M3018- 2:18:0134- 3:38:4433-

73 Vicent Llorens Juan 1978 G.E.Es Vedrà19 4:45:26 0M3019- 2:30:0450- 3:44:4138-

64 Rafael Rosello Planells 1980 C.E. Master Team20 4:45:56 0M3020- 2:26:1444- 3:46:5841-

32 Jordi Ros Grunwald 1976 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li21 4:46:34 0M3021- 2:18:1835- 3:42:3736-

35 Jose Manuel Costa Ferrer 1978 G.E.Es Vedrà22 4:46:38 0M3022- 2:25:1942- 3:47:0842-

39 Juan Vidal Roig 1976 Bicis Sancho23 4:51:19 0M3023- 2:16:0725- 3:53:0150-

38 Juan Ribas Torres 1975 C.E. Master Team24 4:51:45 0M3024- 2:30:4854- 3:50:0648-

83 Diego Ojeda Navio 1980 Ciclos Quintana25 4:52:56 0M3025- 2:20:3538- 3:45:0639-

75 Jesus Garcia Pedrajas 1974 C.E. Master Team26 4:59:12 0M3026- 3:08:1679- 4:59:1276-

60 Vicente Juan Torres 1973 Es Xebel.Li27 5:00:43 0M3027- 2:30:5055- 3:56:0452-

45 Michael Jamie Roper  1973 Es Xebel.Li De Eivissa28 5:02:15 0M3028- 2:30:3653- 3:56:0453-

42 Juanjo Cardona Roig 1973 C.C. Pitius29 5:17:02 0M3029- 2:38:5661- 4:09:4658-

46 Nicolas Agustin Hontzsch 1981 Cc Sant Antoni30 5:19:32 0M3030- 2:41:1463- 4:13:0259-

62 Daniel Costa Ruiz 1977 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni31 5:19:32 0M3031- 2:41:4765- 4:13:0660-

33 Jorge Jimenez Aguilar 1980 C.E. Master Team32 5:21:50 0M3032- 2:35:1259- 4:03:3355-

29 Francisco Bonilla Jiménez 1977 C.E. Master Team33 5:22:38 0M3033- 2:50:4875- 4:18:0863-

37 Juan Marí Escandell 1976 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia34 5:37:19 0M3034- 2:45:1170- 4:23:2867-

67 Javier Lorenzo González 1973 C.E. Master Team35 5:40:53 0M3035- 2:42:4666- 4:19:4265-

58 Francisco Sanchez Angorrilla 1980 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni36 5:53:30 0M3036- 2:49:0572- 4:29:3970-
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